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Session 18 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

491 Women`s (51kg) CAKIROGLU Buse Naz (1) TUR
KAZAKOVA Feruza UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR PIZARRO VALDES Julio ECU
AUS
IND
EST
MAR

TOBAR Jefferson
EVANS David
KANWAR Sonia
MELISS Dmitri
SAID Moufassir

28:29
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

492 Women`s (51kg) BALKIBEKOVA Alua (3) KAZ
QI Xinyu CHN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SANDOR Babai USA
MAR
BUL
EGY
IRL

HOPE Kevin
BACHIR Abbar
PAVEL PETKOV Pavlov
MOHAMED KAMAL Abdelsalam
TUCKER Barry

30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

499 Men`s (70kg) EASHASH Zeyad (1) JOR
OKAZAWA Sewonrets Q. M. (5) JPN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR PIZARRO VALDES Julio MAR
ECU
FRA
HUN
CAN

SAID Moufassir
TOBAR Jefferson
EMMANUEL Bouvet
SZUCS Veronika
BLANCHARD Edward

28:28
28:28
28:28
29:27
28:28

RED
BLUE

500 Men`s (70kg) SABYRKHAN Torekhan KAZ
KAMARA Odel (2) ENG

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR BACHIR Abbar INA
BUL
EGY
USA
ARG

POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
MOHAMED KAMAL Abdelsalam
WOLPER Jonathan
VILARINO Manuel

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

494 Women`s (70kg) PERGOLITI Lekeisha (1) AUS
ZOKIROVA Aziza UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron BUL
PUR
ECU
MAR
TUR

PAVEL PETKOV Pavlov
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
TOBAR Jefferson
SAID Moufassir
KANUNI Davut

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

495 Women`s (70kg) REID Chantelle ENG
BOGDANOVA Natalya (2) KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA WOLPER Jonathan EGY
FRA
MGL
MAR
GUA

MOHAMED KAMAL Abdelsalam
EMMANUEL Bouvet
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
BACHIR Abbar
EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
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RED
BLUE

502 Men`s (85kg) ZHASAN Danylo UKR
STOTT Teagn (4) ENG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA HOPE Kevin HUN
BUL
TPE
IND
GUA

SANDOR Babai
PAVEL PETKOV Pavlov
YU-LING Chang
KANWAR Sonia
RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron

30:27
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

503 Men`s (85kg) ISROILOV Akmaljon (3) UZB
DEROUICHE Michael Fares AUT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ECU TOBAR Jefferson CAN
USA
MAR
TPE
HUN

BLANCHARD Edward
WOLPER Jonathan
SAID Moufassir
LIN Chia-Chan
SZUCS Veronika

30:25
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

496 Women`s (80kg) FLINT Eseta (1) AUS
PENNEY Viktoria Madelyne (4) CAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

INA POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra FRA
UZB
EST
HUN
TPE

EMMANUEL Bouvet
YUSUPOV Bekjon
MELISS Dmitri
SANDOR Babai
YU-LING Chang

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

497 Women`s (80kg) ASQUITH Emily ENG
POOJA RANI Pooja Rani (2) IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR PIZARRO VALDES Julio TPE
MAR
GUA
TUR
USA

LIN Chia-Chan
SAID Moufassir
EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga
KANUNI Davut
HOPE Kevin

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

493 Women`s (57kg) SZEREMETA Julia (1) POL
JAISMINE Jaismine IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel GUA
CAN
IRL
AUS
UZB

RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron
BLANCHARD Edward
TUCKER Barry
EVANS David
YUSUPOV Bekjon

27:30
28:29
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

501 Men`s (75kg) KIWAN Rami (1) BUL
ERKINBOEV Fazliddin (3) UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga MAR
TUR
USA
TPE
EGY

BACHIR Abbar
KANUNI Davut
HOPE Kevin
YU-LING Chang
MOHAMED KAMAL Abdelsalam

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

498 Women`s (+80kg) NUPUR Nupur (1) IND
KACZMARSKA Agata POL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS EVANS David UZB
ARG
USA
BUL
ECU

YUSUPOV Bekjon
VILARINO Manuel
WOLPER Jonathan
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
TOBAR Jefferson

27:30
28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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